Features
● High rigidity locating pins with special treatment for good service life.
● Tapered locating stud for high locating accuracy.
● Repeat accuracy ±0.015mm
● Ejection mechanism for releasing base plate (R) and tool plate (T).
● Self-locking mechanism for preventing plates from ejecting when
pneumatic source was accidently removed.
● Accurate connection change with electric module to avoid manual

AUTOMATIC TOOL CHANGER
MCTC ─ 20 R ─SIP
Order example of automatic tool changer
SIZE
HOUSING TYPE * (R) Base plate only
* Size 20 and 41 use the same cable.
MODEL PROXIMITY
SENSOR TYPE
Blank: Standard
SIP: proximity sensor type
Total handing weight Size 20 : 25 kg    Size 41 : 50 kg
Blank: Base + tool R: Base plate T: Tool plate
SIP
SIP
K19 ─ MCTC ─ 20 R
Electric feed-through module
ELECTRIC
FEED-THROUGH
MODULE
Housing typeSIZE
R: Base plate
T: Tool plate
20
41
20
41
KBL□ ─ MCTC ─ 20 R ─ 5M
Cable
Blank: Straight cable (*1)
V: Vertical cable
Housing type Cable
R: Base plate 5M: 5000mm
10M: 10000mm
T: Tool plate 1M: 1000mm
3M: 3000mm
TAIWAN
EXCELLENCE 2022
*1. Base plate (R) not
suitable for straight
cable.
* Only for locking state.
Max. distance when locking
Tool plate (T)
Base plate (R)
1±
0.
5
M
ax
.
di
st
an
ce
Max. allowable moment
øD
Z R
Z T
Mx
Mz
My
Size øD ZR ZT
Mx max.
(Nm)
My max.
(Nm)
Mz max.
(Nm)
20   90 18.7 23.7 161 161 209
41 130 32.3 27 447 447 616
MCTC Allowable moment & Applications
AUTOMATIC TOOL CHANGER
Applications

Base plate
Tool plate
Order example of repair kits
Size Base plate (R)
Base plate (R) ‒
proximity sensor
type (R-SIP)
Tool plate (T)
20 PS-MCTC-20R PS-MCTC-20R-SIP PS-MCTC-20T
41 PS-MCTC-41R PS-MCTC-41R-SIP PS-MCTC-41T
12
14
2
13